SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHFO0.05

ISIN: CH1243598427

Overview

2024/07/11 17:31:41

WKN:

Price

35.16 CHF

Difference (2] 3.41% (1.16)
General attributes
ISIN CH1243598427
Symbol SDz
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,508 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

35.15 CHF (959)
35.16 CHF (949)
34.55 CHF
35.22 CHF

34.51 CHF
34.00 CHF
34.980406 CHF
1,162,459
40,663,288.29
3,364

1,365

15

124359842
Sy
34.00 i
{
fi .I
Ao . [ I
32.00 AL, ki
| | Ty
. ,'\'Ill I/
[
30.00 | | I
i i A |
I AA g '
|I fv || ATy .,;I
28.00 | || .'I I'I , | '\ldl L"\Ill'Illlll_I |
| \ ! 'r‘l|| r \ fi |
| | o A 1
26.00 | | F i | |
| |
o | .
[
24.00 I
11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f45277e3101dbe1dad3a7e62d4594162a58b6a0fa0c7f66db2963ed65b8f1658&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa37e1392dbd3b7f7&time=1720834942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19ef41c979f28495bd5bc54401e18888418f63e71723d7f1cd0eb28c77dd715c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fc4ef8c7f1497df15&time=1720834942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69c4cd9c2a8fe69a5a380000335c384e4c7063c36c47f66ea1a13e5c713468d7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f29d327695fb6093&time=1720834942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dea8c3c8407bb596ddf3cb23fe31320d79dfea1495468eb8b7583a679fc60305&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a535d0855c62137eb&time=1720834942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69037b8417726458f400c9cf79bdbc9f40b8a012bb232a848954e827da75a307&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bdd409d53a0fef9a&time=1720834942&tool=RSC

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Details
2024/07/11 17:31:41 5y
Price
35.16 CHF II
Difference (] 3.41% (1.16) 34.00 |
{
General attributes e Ilﬁl H"'u'l
ISIN CH1243598427 32.00 |I i WA
Symbol sDZ s
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 30.00 ! I|I
Currency CHF 1 P .a,|||| Il
Sector Other ||I Al r,-”J']I J Lf'll r“.'*l {
Security type Stock 28.00 | '.I M |I b / ,"l| I'I'ul\ |"J
Market cap (m) 15,508 EUR [ J I'w'l'kll i ".‘I‘;, |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX ,l | b oan I“'ll 1 ,'
26.00 I. F II iy ~IJ '\-,I|
Market data ' L i I' II
Bid (Bid size) 35.15 CHF (959) 24.00 I
Ask (Ask size) 35.16 CHF (949)
Open 34.55 CHF 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024
High 35.22 CHF
Low 34.51 CHF
Close (prev. day) 34.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 34.980406 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,162,459
Trading volume 40,663,288.29 Price data
Number of trades 3,364 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.11 CHF (698,543)
Last size 1,365 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.51 CHF (949,432)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 30.07 CHF (1,237,793)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 35.22 CHF (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +24.11% - = YTD Low | date 25.33 CHF (2024/04/10)
Perf (abs.) +6.83 - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF ()
Beta 0.48 0.62 0.36 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility 27.27 - -
All listings for SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:31 35.16 CHF 40.66 3,364
11
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:15 34.92 CHF 0.00 8
Exchange 11
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:57 37.40 USD 0.01 2
Issues 05
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435580586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435580586

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SANDOZ GROUP AG

Suurstoffi 14 - 6343 Rotkreuz

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Saynor

Claire D'Abreu-
Hayling

Colin Bond

Francisco
Ballester

Ingrid Sollerer
Keren Haruvi

PhD Glenn A.
Gerecke

Pierre Bourdage

Rebecca
Guntern

Tripti Jha

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aarti Shah

Karen Huibscher

Mathai Mammen

Shamiram
Feinglass

Graeme Pitkethly

loannis
Skoufalos

Maria Rosaria
Varsellona

Michael
Rechsteiner

Urs Riedener

Gilbert Ghostine

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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